
 
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

(MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS) 
LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 139 
TO BE ANSWERED ON 19.07.2021 

 
ST STATUS FOR CHILDREN 

 
139. SHRI MOHAMMED FAIZAL P.P.: 
  
Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state: 

 
(a) whether any proposal has been received from UT of Lakshadweep Administration to 

grant ST status to those children whose either of the parents belongs to ST community. 
(b)  if so, the details thereof; 
(c) whether the Government is going to resolve this particular issue of children and if so, 

the details thereof? 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR TRIBAL AFFAIRS 
 (SHRI BISHWESWAR TUDU)   

 
(a).          No sir, 
(b). & (c). Does not arise. 
 
 
 
 

***** 


